

Bid tabulation for:

**TYRONE ROAD MULTI-USE PATH
FOR THE TOWN OF TYRONE. GA**

BID DATE: JUNE 20 , 2023				PIEDMONT PAVING		TRI SCAPES	
ITEM #	ITEM DESCRIPTION	EST. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE
BASE BID							
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	LS	\$ 9,982.39	LS	\$ 2,400.00
2	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	LS	\$ 11,731.37	LS	\$ 15,000.00
3	GRADING, COMPLETE (INCLUDING DEMO)	1	LS	LS	\$ 75,898.19	LS	\$ 468,320.00
4	CLEARING & GRUBBING, COMPLETE	1	LS	LS	\$ 31,430.74	LS	\$ 30,000.00
PAVING							
5	GRADED AGGREGATE BASE (G.A.B.)	800	TN	\$ 44.71	\$ 35,768.00	\$ 48.75	\$ 39,000.00
6	ASPHALT TOPPING- SUPERPAVE 9.5mm, 220#/SY	325	TN	\$ 144.71	\$ 47,030.75	\$ 390.00	\$ 126,750.00
7	STRIPING (CROSSING & STOP BARS)	1	LS	LS	\$ 1,815.00	LS	\$ 38,437.50
STORM DRAINAGE							
8	15" DIA STORM PIPE - RCP WITH SES	40	LF	\$ 105.69	\$ 4,227.60	\$ 93.66	\$ 3,746.40
9	6" DIA STORM PIPE -DIP	100	LF	\$ 45.82	\$ 4,582.00	\$ 393.75	\$ 39,375.00
10	CONC DRIVEWAY APRON - 3000PSI, 6" THICK UNREINFORCED	10	CY	\$ 443.36	\$ 4,433.60	\$ 646.88	\$ 6,468.80
GRASSING							
11	SOD	10,000	SF	\$ 1.83	\$ 18,300.00	\$ 0.83	\$ 8,300.00
12	TEMPORARY GRASSING, INCLUDING MULCH	1	LS	LS	\$2,200.00	LS	\$ 4,888.80
13	PERMANENT GRASSING, INCLUDING MULCH	1	LS	LS	\$3,850.00	LS	\$ 8,316.00
EROSION CONTROL							
14	SILT FENCE - TYPE C	4000	LF	\$ 4.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 3.42	\$ 13,680.00
15	STAKED HAY BALE CHECK DAMS	20	EA	\$ 149.93	\$ 2,998.60	\$ 294.00	\$ 5,880.00
16	ROCK CHECK DAMS	5	EA	\$ 229.12	\$ 1,145.60	\$ 886.88	\$ 4,434.40
17	MULCH MAT	250	SY	\$ 3.17	\$ 792.50	\$ 4.74	\$ 1,185.00
18	INLET SEDIMENT TRAP	6	EA	\$ 301.22	\$ 1,807.32	\$ 354.00	\$ 2,124.00
19	RIP-RAP TYPE III, INCL FILTER FABRIC BENEATH	5	TON	\$ 68.76	\$343.80	\$ 105.00	\$ 525.00
20	CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCES	5	EA	\$ 1,980.32	\$9,901.60	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
MISCELLANEOUS SITEWORK							
21	UNSUITABLE MATERIALS INCL SUITABLE BACKFILL OR STONE	500	CY	\$ 64.79	\$ 32,395.00	\$ 148.13	\$ 74,065.00
22	STABILIZATION STONE	100	TN	\$ 63.06	\$ 6,306.00	\$ 148.13	\$ 14,813.00
23	LIGHT POLE/FIXTURE RELOCATION	1	LS	LS	\$ 10,854.68	LS	\$ 10,827.72
24	SOLAR POWERED CROSSING SIGNAL COMPLETE	2	EA	\$ 8,826.30	\$ 17,652.60	\$ 10,827.72	\$ 21,655.44
25	SIGNAGE, COMPLETE W/MOUNTING & RELOCATE SIGN	LS	LS	LS	\$ 12,298.34	LS	\$ 33,750.00
26	GUARDRAIL, W/BAM (GDOT STD 4380) W/POSTS & ENDS	30	LF	\$ 330.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,500.00
27	ALLOWANCE PER SPECIAL CONDITIONS	1	LS	LS	\$ 20,000.00	LS	\$ 20,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID				\$	393,645.68	\$	1,013,442.06

Contractors w/bid documents that did not submit a bid:

Atlanta Paving and Concrete
S.H. Creel Contracting
Magnum Paving
F.S. Scarbrough, LLC